
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

3 鈴木　富男 参田 WP 8 4 6 8 26 6 8 8 6 28 54 1 8 0 6 10 24 78 1

6 木元　孝光 Lily BC 8 0 8 0 6 22 8 6 8 8 30 52 2 1 6 8 8 23 75 2

5 廣瀬　玲王奈 かえで BC 0 8 8 6 6 28 4 0 6 8 6 24 52 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 54 3

4 田中　幹夫 アリー WP 6 8 6 8 28 4 4 8 36 4 c 0 36 4

7 越村　義彦 銀河 BC 0 4 4 6 4 18 1 0 4 4 0 9 27 5 0 27 5

1 越村　義彦 連山 BC 4 4 6 4 18 0 0 3 0 3 6 24 6 0 24 6

2 廣瀬　栄次 AI BC 0 1 1 2 0 6 0 6 8 7 0 8 7

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

0 遠藤　恵子 バニィー WC 4 4 6 3 6 23 6 4 4 3 4 21 44 1 6 0 4 6 16 60 1

1 坂口　薫 もも WC 7 6 0 0 13 4 0 4 6 14 27 2 0 0 0 27 2

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

1 福場　明美 伊織 BC 10 10 8 0 0 28 0 10 8 8 8 34 62 1 8 8 8 0 8 32 94 1

5 福場　明美 神衣 BC 0 10 10 8 28 8 10 0 10 28 56 2 10 10 0 10 30 86 2

4 宮原　穣 永虎 BC 6 6 0 6 0 6 24 6 6 5 5 5 1 28 52 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 28 80 3

2 越村　妙子 銀河 BC 6 0 6 6 0 18 5 5 5 5 5 0 25 43 4 0 43 4

3 原　康子 ALPHA BC 0 6 6 0 12 5 5 6 6 6 28 40 5 0 40 5

0 田中　明子 アリー WP 0 0 5 0 5 10 c 0 10 6 0 10 6

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

8 田中　明子 マシュー WP 4 5 5 0 5 4 5 28 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 29 57 2 5 4 5 4 5 0 3 26 83 1

4 原　充弘 CEDIE BC 7 8 7 8 7 37 6 7 0 6 0 19 56 3 6 7 7 0 6 26 82 2

1 上田　光子 苺 BC 5 5 5 5 4 4 28 0 5 5 5 5 5 25 53 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 28 81 3

2 平野　和子 MIG BC 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 60 1 5 5 5 5 0 20 80 4

3 宮原　穣 Randy BC 5 5 5 0 5 6 26 4 4 5 5 4 0 22 48 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 27 75 5

12 上田　隆行 樹 BC 6 6 6 0 0 18 5 5 6 6 6 28 46 6 0 46 6

1 野々川　むつみ pino BC 7 6 7 6 0 26 6 6 6 0 1 19 45 7 0 45 7

5 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 6 6 6 5 23 0 6 6 4 6 22 45 7 0 45 7

7 落合　久子 参田 WP 6 6 6 5 23 1 5 5 6 17 40 9 0 40 9

0 川合　隆輝 ローラ BC 0 8 0 4 0 12 7 7 0 4 8 26 38 10 0 38 10

9 村山　明日香 三虎 BC 5 1 6 6 5 5 28 5 0 0 5 0 10 38 10 0 38 10

6 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 4 4 4 4 4 20 0 4 0 4 4 12 32 12 0 32 12

11 平野　和子 ZERO BC 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 10 13 0 10 13

10 宮原　穣 Kiran BC 0 0 4 4 c 0 4 14 0 4 14

DDマスターズ

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

2 金子　勝 弾 BC 21.0 26.0 8.1 8.3 8.4 4.1 8.5 8.6 4.2 8.4 20.4 4.2 83.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 101.2 1.0 20.0 25.0 8.0 8.1 8.1 4.0 8.4 8.5 4.0 8.2 20.6 4.0 81.9 183.1 1

3 原　充弘 POLLYANNA BC 23.0 26.0 8.8 8.2 8.2 4.0 8.3 8.3 4.0 8.3 20.2 4.0 82.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 11.5 93.8 2.0 21.0 26.0 8.1 8.0 8.2 4.0 8.2 8.0 3.8 8.0 19.6 3.8 79.7 173.5 2

1 原　充弘 ALPHA BC 21.0 28.0 7.5 7.3 7.2 3.1 7.4 7.3 3.4 7.0 17.4 3.5 71.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.0 84.1 3.0 22.0 28.0 7.9 7.4 7.5 3.2 7.5 7.1 3.6 7.3 17.5 3.6 72.6 156.7 3

DDフリースタイル

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

0 川合　隆輝 ローラ BC 16.0 22.0 7.3 6.1 5.8 2.9 5.7 5.8 2.7 5.8 14.1 2.8 -3.0 56.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 17.5 73.5 1 21.0 27.0 7.8 6.9 6.6 3.3 6.6 6.4 3.0 6.8 15.9 3.0 -1.0 65.3 138.8 1

2 北田　陽子 プチル WP 17.0 21.0 8.1 6.6 6.1 2.8 5.9 5.6 2.9 5.9 14.2 2.7 60.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 72.3 2 22.0 24.0 9.2 6.8 6.3 2.8 6.0 5.8 3.0 6.1 14.8 2.7 63.5 135.8 2

1 池田　巨則 テツ WC 9.0 18.0 5.0 4.9 4.7 1.1 5.2 4.6 2.5 4.6 10.5 2.1 45.2 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 52.2 3 7.0 12.0 5.8 5.0 4.6 1.1 5.2 4.7 2.4 4.7 10.6 2.1 46.2 98.4 3

ディスタンス・ローリング

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 木元　孝光 りょく茶 BC 5 7 7 19 4 5 6 15 34 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 越村　義彦 銀河 BC 4 4 4 4 4 20 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 平野　和子 MIG BC 4 5 5 5 5 6 30 1

2 田中　明子 マシュー WP 4 5 5 4 5 4 27 3

3 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 6 6 6 5 6 29 2

4 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 4 3 3 3 4 17 6

5 平野　和子 ZERO BC 0 5 0 5 10 7

6 北田　陽子 プチル WP 4 5 5 5 5 24 4

7 上田　隆行 樹 BC 0 6 0 7 6 19 5

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 坂口　薫 もも WC 0 6 0 0 6 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 福場　明美 伊織 BC 8 0 8 8 0 24 2

2 宮原　穣 永虎 BC 6 8 5 0 3 0 22 3

3 福場　明美 神衣 BC 1 10 10 10 31 1
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